
PACHET MATERIALE INSTALATII PPR

I.D.: 74896039

Data publicarii	02.11.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 116,77 RON - 116,77 RON

Descriere: Racord olandez ppr 20mmX1/2:2bucx7,14=14,28 Racord ppr 20x1/2 FI:2bucx3,78=7,56 Teu ppr 20mm:3bucx0,84=2,52 Teava ppr 20mmx4m:1buc=12,61 Cot ppr 20x90gd:8bucx0,50=4,00 Cot ppr 20x45gd:8bucx0,50=4,00 Robinet 1/2 DS fonta:2bucx25,13=50,26 Racord ppr 20x1/2 FI:2bucx3,78=7,56 Cleme ppr 20mm:8bucx0,29=2,32 Dibliu 8mm:10bucx0,25=2,50 Reductie pvc pt. furtun3/4-1/2:1buc=3,36 Cupla furtun 3/4:1buc=5,80 Total val. fara TVA=116,77Lei
